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Varsity
Name
BIANCA TORRES
YOJAIRA VELAZQUEZ
GISELLE GARCIA
CITLALY GUZMAN
IVETTE OROZCO
DENISE PEREZ
VERANIA VELAZQUEZ
TAYLOR MUNSON
YARELI PALACIO
MYRKA IBARRA

Junior Varsity
Name
JOSIE RIOS
JAZMIN GARCIA
ANGELICA CRUZ
MARITZA BRAVO
LIZBETH MEZA
NADIA VALDOVINOS
BELEN SEPULVEDA
MARIA SANTANA
CARMEN QUEZADA
BIANCA TORRES
ALEX DIAZ
LIZETTE TREJO
MYRKA IBARRA
JOHANA GUZMAN
MYRKA TREJO
BELEN ROSAS
LILIANA (FANI) MEDEL
YARELI PALACIO

Height
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5'10"
53"
4'11"

Height
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5'0"
52"
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5'0"
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411"

4'11"
56"
5'5"
5'4"
53"

BRIDGEPORT FILLIES
2018 Varsity Volleyball
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Head Coach
PAIGE STEVIE

Assistants
SUNI GILL

Superintendent
SCOTT SATTLER

Principal
TAMRA JACKSON

Athletic Director
SCOTT DARWOOD

School Board Member

JANIE JENKINS
WAYNE VAN ZWOLL
TRACY ZAHN
ZEKE MARTINEZ
MAGGIE OCHOA



